V:4/21/23

DATE:

RETAIL NAME:
PO #:
SALESPERSON:
DEALERSHIP:
CITY/STATE:
SHIP TO:

2024 Patriot

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Ron Preston

National Indoor RV - Washington DC

Manassas, VA 20109

9515 Contractors Ct

FLOOR PLAN
MD4 (170EXT, Length: 24' 2")
MD2 (170EXT, Length: 24' 2")
MD2 (170STD, 22'10")

FD2 (144, Length: 19'6")

DRIVETRAIN
Rear-Wheel-Drive
All-Wheel-Drive

INTERIOR COLOR

White With Black Denali

Black Seats / White Walls With Black Denali
Milkweed With Ash

Milkweed With Walnut Denali

Milkweed With Black Denali

Sand With Walnut Denali

Sand With Black Denali

Ginseng With Black Denali

Black Seats / Ginseng Walls With Black Denali
Graphite With Black Denali

Black Seats / Graphite Walls With Black Denali

PIPING & STICH COLOR
Contrast
Matching

SEATING STYLE
Maybach Seating Pattern
SLS Diamond Seating Pattern

WOOD FINISH
Satin Wood Finish
High Gloss Wood Finish

EXTERIOR COLOR

Arctic White

Iridium Silver

Jet Black

Other OEM Color (Choose From List Below)
|Tenorite Grey Metallic |
Custom Color (Type Name In Box Below)

WHEELS
All Season Tires & Aluminum Rims
All Terrain Tires & Black Rims

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Molded Low Profile Spoiler

Seat Heat & Massage For All Captains
4-Camera System & Dash Monitor
Wireless Internet Router & Apple TV
Freedom 1080 Package (Removes Generator)
Space-X STARLINK Satellite System
Outside Entertainment Prep Kit
Complete Roof Rack & Ladder

Air Ride Suspension System (N/A on FD2)
Legacy Package

$212,085
$209,243
$209,243
$206,243

$0
$12,675

$0
$0
S0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

S0
$2,243

S0
$2,243

S0
$1,943
$1,943
$1,943

$17,993

$0
$3,743

$1,943
$1,943
$2,543
$2,543
$23,993
$7,343
$743
$6,893
$14,843
$8,993

UNIT #

CHASSIS #

MD4

MD2 (170EXT)

MD2 (170STD)

FD2

J Procan_¢ onk_,

10501

W1X8ND6YOPT132841

e

|E = m"'” v
bt . \9 =

£505 Siep

Y

Shower

auno

B '
iﬁ-c—m\‘* =

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

NOTES
BASE AMOUNT $212,085
OPTIONS SUBTOTAL $49,823
DESTINATION CHARGE $1,210
TOTAL AMOUNT $263,118
MSRP

FOB: Elkhart, IN

I acknowledge that this is a firm order to schedule for production.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

Midwest Automotive Designs
1826 Leer Drive, Elkhart, IN 46514, Phone: (574) 522-4878



