2024 Patriot

	Modrandou May 21, 2022			Amorican (oach.
DATE:	Wednesday, May 31, 2023			
RETAIL NAME:				
PO #:				
SALESPERSON:	Ron Preston		UNIT#	10501
DEALERSHIP:	National Indoor RV - Washington DC		ONIT #	10301
	Manassas, VA 20109			
			CHASSIS #	W1X8ND6Y0PT132841
SHIP TO:	9515 Contractors Ct			
	FLOOR PLAN			
х		\$212,085		Overheld Colones District Di
	MD2 (170EXT, Length: 24' 2")	\$209,243	MD4	Overhead Colorel
	MD2 (170STD, 22'10")	\$209,243		Shadari
	FD2 (144, Length: 19'6")	\$206,243		Overhead Cabinets Calley Entry Step
				Ü
	DRIVETRAIN	4.0		
	Rear-Wheel-Drive	\$0		Overhead Cabanets Wandrobe Showel Showel Showel
Х	All-Wheel-Drive	\$12,675	MD2 (170EXT)	bu
	INTERIOR COLOR		MIDE (170EXI)	Sur Tarky Street Votal Or Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur Su
	White With Black Denali	\$0		Overhead Cabinets Paint Galley Galley
	Black Seats / White Walls With Black Denali	\$0		
х		\$0		
	Milkweed With Walnut Denali	\$0		Ourhead Calinats Warfords Nationage Stool V
	Milkweed With Black Denali	\$0		Shower Current Chief
	Sand With Walnut Denali	\$0	MD2 (170STD)	B Lippe Davids tory Shirtfurd Day
	Sand With Black Denali	\$0 \$0		Overhead Catinate A Galley
	Ginseng With Black Denali Black Seats / Ginseng Walls With Black Denali	\$0 \$0		Tales Tales
	Graphite With Black Denali	\$0 \$0		B.
	Black Seats / Graphite Walls With Black Denali	\$0		Divented Cabinets 55 Wardebe
<u> </u>		• •		Shower Stool
	PIPING & STICH COLOR		FD2	Cohing Cohing Dark for Dark fo
х	Contrast	\$0		1 therrupo
<u></u>	Matching	\$0		Decrease Calinate total Carlos
	CEATING CTVIE			ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
	SEATING STYLE Maybach Seating Pattern	\$0		ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
×		\$2,243		
<u> </u>	525 Stational Seating Factoria	Ψ <u>2</u> ,2 .3		
	WOOD FINISH			
х	Satin Wood Finish	\$0		
	High Gloss Wood Finish	\$2,243		
	EXTERIOR COLOR	ćo		NOTES
	Arctic White Iridium Silver	\$0 \$1,943		
<u> </u>	Jet Black	\$1,943 \$1,943		
×		\$1,943		
<u></u>	Tenorite Grey Metallic	, ,		
	Custom Color (Type Name In Box Below)	\$17,993		
ı—	WHEELS	A.C.		DACE AMOUNT
<u> </u>		\$0 \$2.742		BASE AMOUNT \$212,085 OPTIONS SUBTOTAL \$49,823
	All Terrain Tires & Black Rims	\$3,743		OPTIONS SUBTOTAL \$49,823 DESTINATION CHARGE \$1,210
	AVAILABLE OPTIONS			φ1,210
х		\$1,943		TOTAL AMOUNT \$263,118
х		\$1,943		
х	4-Camera System & Dash Monitor	\$2,543		MSRP
х		\$2,543		
x		\$23,993		FOB: Elkhart, IN
	Space-X STARLINK Satellite System	\$7,343		
<u> </u>	Outside Entertainment Prep Kit	\$743		
\vdash	Complete Roof Rack & Ladder Air Pide Suspension System (N/A on ED2)	\$6,893 \$14,843		Lacknowledge that this is a firm order to school defer and dusting
 	Air Ride Suspension System (N/A on FD2) Legacy Package	\$14,843 \$8,993		I acknowledge that this is a firm order to schedule for production Prices are subject to change without notice.
<u> </u>	Legacy I denage	355,00		3. c saajest to shange without notice.